FEATURES
D, DW, N, OR PW PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3
4
5

supply. The device operates at data signaling rates up to 120 kbit/s and a maximum of 30-V/µs driver output
slew rate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
PDIP – N Tube of 25 MAX202CN MAX202CN
Tube of 40 MAX202CD
SOIC – D MAX202C
Reel of 2500 MAX202CDR
0°C to 70°C Tube of 40 MAX202CDW
SOIC – DW MAX202C
Reel of 2000 MAX202CDWR
Tube of 90 MAX202CPW
TSSOP – PW MA202C
Reel of 2000 MAX202CPWR
PDIP – N Tube of 25 MAX202IN MAX202IN
Tube of 40 MAX202ID
SOIC – D MAX202I
Reel of 2500 MAX202IDR
–40°C to 85°C Tube of 40 MAX202IDW
SOIC – DW MAX202I
Reel of 2000 MAX202IDWR
Tube of 90 MAX202IPW
TSSOP – PW MB202I
Reel of 2000 MAX202IPWR
Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)
Recommended Operating Conditions (1)